Technical Specifications
FyBox  PANORAMA 16
Display Options
FyBox  PANORAMA 16
• Indoor fabric light box
• Single Side display
• Tailor made size possible
• Working Voltage : LED-12V/24V

B2 707 x 500 701 x 494 728 x 521 84 x 9 x 65 0.05 6.4
B1 1000 x 707 994 x 701 1021 x 728 114 x 9 x 85 0.09 12.8
B0 1414 x 1000 1408 x 994 1435 x 1021 162 x 9 x 121 0.18 25.5
Item Frame Size (mm) Viewing Size (mm) Thickness (mm) Film Size (mm) Packing Size (cm) Volume (m ) Gross Weight (kg)
FyBox 85 LED 85
Life span LED-50000 Above 50000h
Edgemax-W23 80mA 30W/m
Edgemax-W28 80mA 30W/m
Voltage LED Strip Type Current/unit
24V
Power/m
S
A A
Power Specifications
RAL Color Guide
AD-EL-120120 12 12 78 x 48 x 28 1
AD-EL-120180 18 12 81 x 54 x 52 1.5
AD-EL-120240 24 12 78 x 50 x 33 2
AD-EL-240240 24 24 80 x 50 x 34 1
AD-EL-120300 30 12 86 x 48 x 54 2.5
AD-EL-120360 36 12 128 x 48 x 30 3
AD-EL-120480 48 12 128 x 48 x 30 4
AD-EL-120600 60 12 120 x 60 x 38 5
AD-EL-120800 80 12 120 x 60 x 38 6.66
AD-EL-1201200 120 12 164 x 62 x 38 10
AD-EL-240480 48 24 123 x 49 x 30 2
AD-EL-240720 72 24 123 x 60 x 38 3
AD-EL-240960 96 24 140 x 60 x 31 4
AD-EL-2401200 120 24 171 x 72 x 32 5
AD-EL-2404000 400 24 258 x 102 x 66 16.6
ADAPTER CE/UL/SAA/
BSI
100-240
Load Power ( W ) DC Voltage (V) Size (mm) Electric Current (A)